
N E W S L E T T E R
O X F O R D  A C A D E M Y

This Month At Glance
A P R I L  2 0 2 4

4/3/24 Wednesday 5:15 PM GRADUATION

4/3/24 Wednesday 10:30 AM MICRODERM  

W/ CANDIS LEVEL 2

4/9/24 Tuesday  2pm/5pm Great Clips Job

Presentation Michael McDonald-owner

Lynn- General manager 

4/10/24 Wednesday 10:30 Salon centric to

get student accounts 

4/11/24 Thursday 10:00 AM Financial Aid

Session

4/11/24 Thursday 4:00-5:00pm European

Wax Center 

4/16/24 Tuesday 10:30 AM CROWN

MAKEUP LEVEL 2

4/18/24 Thursday 1:00 PM GRADUATION

4/23/24 Tuesday 5:00 PM Orientation - Cos

& Esth

4/24/24 Wednesday 1:45 PM Pretty in a

Minute

4/24/24 Wednesday 5:15 PM Pretty in a

Minute  

4/25/24 Thursday Cut-A-Thon from 10:30-9

to benefit Cook Family

4/30/24 Tuesday  Crown Makeup Class from

Educator



O X F O R D  A C A D E M Y

R E A D  M O R E

School
Achievements! -Congratulations Miss Deanna on

the birth of her baby boy, Jace!

-Most products sold this month
goes to: Jackie! (estie)

 Please see Miss Alexa for your prize!

-This Months Part Time 
“Above & Beyond Students”:
Raquel Gutierrez & Kaylah

Anastasio! 

—This Months Full Time 
“Above & Beyond Students”:

Justin Bachman & Kiana Cuomo! 

Interested in
taking our EyeLash
Extension Course?

See Miss Brittany
today to reserve your
spot in our next class!

Motivation:
"Success is no accident. It is

hard work, perseverance,
learning, studying, sacrifice

and most of all, love of what
you are doing or learning to

do." —Pelé


